May 21 2024 (21:16) India Rail Info

Kanpur Anwarganj - Farrukhabad Express (UnReserved)/05305XXX - Exp - NER

FBD/Farrukhabad Junction to CPA/Kanpur Anwarganj
Oh Om - -137 km - -11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 14:55 3 |1 0 42 1126 |NCR
2 |RPO |Rawatpur 15:01 15:03 2m |1 |1 4 52 [126 [NER
3 |KAP Kalianpur 15:09 15:11 2m |1 |1 9 53 |[125 |[NER
4 |BR Barrajpur 15:38 15:40 2m |1 |1 33 |68 [129 |NER
5 |BLU |Bilhaur 15:57 15:59 2m |1 |1 53 |87 [132 [NER
6 |ARL Araul Makanpur 16:06 16:08 2m |1 |1 63 |76 [141 [NER
7 |KIN Kannauj 16:20 16:22 2m |1 |1 78 |60 [139 |NER
8 GHJ GursahaiGanj 16:44 16:46 2m |1 |1 100 |99 |147 [NER
9 |KY KamalGanj 17:00 17:02 2m |1 |1 123 |48 |140 |NER
10 |FGR |Fatehgarh 17:13 17:15 2m (1 |1 132 |5 149 [NER
11 |FBD  |Farrukhabad junction 18:25 5 |1 137 |- 150 [NER

May 21 2024 (21:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




